
朝日新聞社杯 フライトＧ 年 月 日 土

藤塚 信典畑 智子
橋本 正子橋本 公二 1 17

30-19
15
40-41

21
46-19

18
42-28

18
45-32

23
66-26

19
61-40

10
27-51

21
51-22

中澤 悦子 大村 千恵子
益本 むつみ 小野原 斎子
麻植 紀子 辻富子 2 10

35-58
16
30-27

21
68-37

20
52-26

15
30-30

15
43-42

20
60-34

20
51-27

24
48-4

モルゲン
芝田 由紀子 山崎 正子
長島 敏子 三橋 慶喜
大須賀 直 村田 繁夫 3 13

29-40
21
47-20

10
21-47

21
52-21

12
46-59

18
54-39

17
42-32

24
72-29

19
59-38

AZMAX
西村 恵理 東正記
福井 裕子 村上 芳子
村越 さよ子 長谷川 恵子 4-5 12

45-60
14
27-30

16
48-44

25
80-27

21
59-31

18
42-26

11
40-61

7
10-50

25
74-6

フピア
小野田 峰子 髙村 幹子
舟橋 典子 藤曲 恵子
山本 敦子 荒木 照子 4-5 6

39-85
16
51-44

20
57-33

9
21-52

25
60-6

20
59-35

19
54-37

25
63-8

9
22-51

北川 由紀 河合 章子
平岡 珠美 池上 小夜子
細田 冨美 6 24

85-39
9
36-65

12
19-35

22
61-27

9
31-59

17
64-53

16
43-36

13
30-40

24
59-15

ユースD
原田 裕己 本田 貴大
小野 純路 中西 智昭
松縄 知晃 7 23

51-13
21
65-36

14
41-46

8
17-49

18
59-46

7
26-66

25
78-9

23
50-10

6
4-48

中澤 允伸 広瀬 令子
吉川 節子 鈴木 雅子
雨宮 ゆかり 吉松 圭子

18
59-46

15
41-40

18
35-19

13
33-42

14
25-29

15
42-43

13
32-42

8
21-53

25
68-16

IPCC
山下 吉雄 松田 和康
五十嵐 啓 端悠紀子
箭内 勇 金子 正彦

20
58-35

16
45-37

20
47-21

22
49-17

12
32-45

12
26-42

14
47-51

4
8-63

17
29-18

嶺上開花
児玉 香代子 宮本 宏枝
中川 裕代 小林 弘子
山本 陽子 守屋 美木子

13
19-30

23
70-29

16
46-41

17
42-33

15
30-30

14
31-36

11
37-54

17
40-30

11
38-59

SNOO[Y 鍋島 進 大石 巖
大谷 明

7
13-51

14
44-51

23
68-27

14
38-46

14
31-35

13
43-55

17
43-32

19
47-26

16
45-39

4みｘ2こ
鈴掛 壽子 薬師寺 朱美
溝田 はるみ 谷村 寿美
木原 めぐみ 石橋 満喜子

13
32-42

9
20-47

10
33-57

22
66-32

12
42-57

17
55-43

19
45-24

18
42-27

14
39-45

八ッ橋
奥田 曠晶 原潤子
青柳 明子 澤田 雅子
末松 孝之 関口 理恵

16
53-46

15
63-62

21
56-26

12
28-42

16
29-25

16
36-31

10
34-60

12
27-42

13
18-29

椎の実
岩橋 洋一 伊藤 直彦
大木 健次 三木 彬生
矢木 薫 中島 俊英

17
40-29

17
60-51

15
14-13

10
26-52

16
35-31

13
53-64

2
9-78

21
49-20

20
72-47

HANA+
阿部 久美子 中川 淳子
林 なつみ 岡野 裕子
荒井 淳子

14
46-53

19
45-25

15
13-14

8
27-61

18
57-42

25
112-14

16
51-47

6
29-72

6
15-59

佐々木 愛子 澁谷 壽
小沢 幹夫 関根 邦弘
大塩 裕子 (大塩 勝)

18
60-45

14
37-45

9
19-46

19
31-12

16
45-38

12
39-54

14
36-43

22
53-21

2
6-74

ユースE
赤星 翔 (井手 翔)
片山 尚徳 牧野 雄太
邵 裕志 大野 一樹

16
46-40

15
62-63

14
44-48

16
46-38

14
38-45

10
35-59

11
24-45

16
44-41

5
16-68

寺岡 悦子 江口 由美
樺山 京子 田上 ひろみ
長 孝 黒川 道子

17
42-32

13
51-60

9
26-56

5
27-80

8
23-59

12
33-48

13
32-43

14
41-44

17
62-52

ステラ･ミラ 石井 純子飯野 耀子
飯野 稔夫木村 邦子

14
40-46

11
25-45

9
37-68

11
12-31

4
6-60

18
48-33

17
48-38

11
26-47

10
47-72

ユースC
萩原 健太 山下 直大
*新谷 元貴 二宮 裕磨
*槙 恭成 吉永 宏実

12
46-59

7
29-70

7
27-68

8
32-66

22
59-23

0
14-112

13
38-48

9
20-49

13
52-62


